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	NO 
	KELURAHAN
	MASJID
	PURA
	GEREJA
	JUMLAH

	1
	PUNTUKREJO
	21
	0
	1
	22

	2
	BERJO
	26
	0
	0
	26

	3
	GIRIMULYO
	20
	0
	2
	22

	4
	SEGOROGUNUNG
	7
	0
	0
	7

	5
	KEMUNING
	26
	2
	1
	29

	6
	NGARGOYOSO
	26
	2
	1
	29

	7
	JATIREJO
	11
	0
	1
	12

	8
	DUKUH
	15
	0
	0
	15

	9
	NGLEGOK
	17
	0
	0
	17

	
	JUMLAH
	169
	4
	6
	179




